Exhibitor Introduction

Name of Company	Rohde & Schwarz Korea	Company Logo
President	Teahoon Kim	ROHDE&SCHWARZ (B)
Address	5F, PAX Tower, 609, Eonju-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea	
Website	www.rohde-schwarz.com/kr	
E-mail	sales.korea@rohde-schwarz.com	
Tel.	02-3485-1900	
Contents of Exhibit	Test & Measurement	
Exhibitor Introduction	Rohde & Schwarz Korea, founded in July 2000, has partnered with Korean customers by carrying forward the innovation and pioneering spirit developed through the 90-year history of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH in Germany. Since developing Europe's first high-frequency measuring instrument in 1932, Rohde & Schwarz has made key contributions to RF measurement technology, such as producing the first frequency standard and supplying the world's first military software-defined radios. The company's commitment to reliability and innovation has earned it a leading role in the field. Rohde & Schwarz Korea brings this pioneering spirit to Korea, supporting the nation's cutting-edge IT advancements with advanced Test & Measurement solutions. With decades of expertise in RF measurement, the company is a solid partner for those seeking to expand and evolve antenna technology. Beyond being a supplier, Rohde & Schwarz Korea stands as a trusted partner, offering comprehensive support from product supply to service.	